
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y19-2102, Children’s Services Programming, with Boys &
Girls Clubs of Central Florida, in the amount of $51,975, for a revised total contract amount of
$2,146,901. ([Community and Family Services Department Citizens’ Commission for Children
Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 20-059, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

